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VESSELS/
NAVIRES

SYNERGY OAKLAND 07-Apr Sun Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar Sun, Mar-31 26-Mar Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar Mon, Mar-25 20-Mar Fri, Mar-29 24-Mar Fri, Mar-29 24-Mar
SEASPAN THAMES 08-Apr Mon Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Mon, Mar-25 20-Mar Sun, Mar-31 26-Mar Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar
APL CHONGQING 10-Apr Wed Wed, Apr-03 29-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Wed, Apr-03 29-Mar Fri, Mar-29 24-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar
MOL PREMIUM 10-Apr Wed Wed, Apr-03 29-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Wed, Apr-03 29-Mar Fri, Mar-29 24-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar
SEASPAN EMERALD 13-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar
GSL CHRISTEN 13-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Mon, Apr-01 27-Mar Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar
ARGUS 16-Apr Tue Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr
MSC DARDANELLES 18-Apr Thu Wed, Apr-10 05-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Wed, Apr-10 05-Apr Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
STAMATIS B 20-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr
OOCL OAKLAND 20-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr
ONE MAXIM 21-Apr Sun Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr
YM TRUTH 22-Apr Mon Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Mon, Apr-08 03-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr
MSC JOANNA 23-Apr Tue Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr
MSC GISELLE 24-Apr Wed Wed, Apr-17 12-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Wed, Apr-17 12-Apr Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr
ZIM MISSISSIPPI 27-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr
GEORGE WASH. BRIDGE 27-Apr Sat Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr
YM TIPTOP 29-Apr Mon Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr
MSC LETIZIA 29-Apr Mon Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Mon, Apr-15 10-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr
MSC MAGNITUDE VII 01-May Wed Wed, Apr-24 19-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Wed, Apr-24 19-Apr Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr
OOCL NEW YORK 04-May Sat Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr
MOL MAESTRO 04-May Sat Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Mon, Apr-22 17-Apr Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr
MSC AGAMEMNON 08-May Wed Wed, May-01 26-Apr Mon, Apr-29 24-Apr Wed, May-01 26-Apr Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr Mon, Apr-29 24-Apr

ROBBANK PORT 
CUT-OFF/

1230 hrs 1600 hrs

NEW ORLEANSTORONTO (MALPORT) MONTREAL CHICAGO MEMPHISINDIANAPOLIS

1600 hrs 2300 hrs 2000 hrs
CUT OFF TIME/

DATE LIMITE (LOCAL)
1600 hrs 1600 hrs
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VESSELS/
NAVIRES

SYNERGY OAKLAND 07-Apr Sun
SEASPAN THAMES 08-Apr Mon
APL CHONGQING 10-Apr Wed
MOL PREMIUM 10-Apr Wed
SEASPAN EMERALD 13-Apr Sat
GSL CHRISTEN 13-Apr Sat
ARGUS 16-Apr Tue
MSC DARDANELLES 18-Apr Thu
STAMATIS B 20-Apr Sat
OOCL OAKLAND 20-Apr Sat
ONE MAXIM 21-Apr Sun
YM TRUTH 22-Apr Mon
MSC JOANNA 23-Apr Tue
MSC GISELLE 24-Apr Wed
ZIM MISSISSIPPI 27-Apr Sat
GEORGE WASH. BRIDGE 27-Apr Sat
YM TIPTOP 29-Apr Mon
MSC LETIZIA 29-Apr Mon
MSC MAGNITUDE VII 01-May Wed
OOCL NEW YORK 04-May Sat
MOL MAESTRO 04-May Sat
MSC AGAMEMNON 08-May Wed

ROBBANK PORT 
CUT-OFF/

1600 hrs
CUT OFF TIME/

DATE LIMITE (LOCAL)

Fri, Mar-29 24-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Sun, Mar-31 26-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar Tue, Mar-26 21-Mar
Sun, Mar-31 26-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Sun, Mar-31 26-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Sat, Mar-30 25-Mar Tue, Mar-26 21-Mar
Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar
Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Thu, Apr-04 30-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar
Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar
Fri, Apr-05 31-Mar Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Sat, Apr-06 01-Apr Tue, Apr-02 28-Mar

Sun, Apr-07 02-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Thu, Apr-11 06-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
Fri, Apr-12 07-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr

Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Sat, Apr-13 08-Apr Tue, Apr-09 04-Apr
Sun, Apr-14 09-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr
Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Thu, Apr-18 13-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr
Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr
Fri, Apr-19 14-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr

Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr
Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Sun, Apr-21 16-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr Sat, Apr-20 15-Apr Tue, Apr-16 11-Apr
Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-25 20-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr
Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Sun, Apr-28 23-Apr Sun, Apr-28 23-Apr Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr
Fri, Apr-26 21-Apr Sun, Apr-28 23-Apr Sun, Apr-28 23-Apr Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr Sat, Apr-27 22-Apr Tue, Apr-23 18-Apr

Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr Thu, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-02 27-Apr Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr Tue, Apr-30 25-Apr

1800 hrs

DETROIT

1800 hrs 1630 hrs 1600 hrs

SASKATOONWINNIPEG EDMONTON REGINA

1800 hrs

CALGARY

1500 hrs


